
    Name Email Phone: 1 Phone: 2

1 Anthony J. Rossetti tonyrossetti14@gmail.com 610-223-6274
2 Brian L. Yenser bri69nova@gmail.com 484-347-7449
3 Carl A. Keebler ckeebler@dejazzd.com 610-367-9072
4 Clayton Yenser bri69nova@gmail.com 484-347-7449
5 Daniel C. Pantaleo 726berk@comcast.net 484-961-8561 484-844-4184
6 Daniel P. Joy lhmonkeywr@aol.com 610-763-6460
7 Darrell L. Reitmeyer darrellreitmeyer@gmail.com 267-973-5193
8 David C. Querry subcontractcad@yahoo.com 610-944-6054
9 David P. Lake dplake@aol.com 610-3323-6885

10 David R Kenneck CampDavid@verizon.net 609-760-3334
11 David S. Blum 68vetteman@comcast.net 215-541-0062
12 Dennis R. Snoke, Treasurer scuba300@comcast.net 610-779-3431
13 Dereck M. Sanderson derecksanderson73@yahoo.com 484-824-1985
14 Edward C.Lopuski elopuski@hotmail.com 610-334-0880
15 Frank F. Dziedzic franfdzk@gmail.com 484-930-0033
16 Geoffrey Urwin Tunnanj29@aol.com 973-975-6243
17 George Gaspar georgegaspar@comcast.net 215-760-2903
18 John Rule Gilbert jrgilb0729@aol.com 484-772-0114
19 James Jones
20 John A. Piehnik jpiehnik73@yahoo.com 484-745-9317
21 John M. Smurthwaite, Safety Co john4ms@comcast.net 610-306-1269
22 John T. Swann jackandvickie@gmail.com 215-692-2307
23 Justin F. Pfeiffer jpfeiffer78@yahoo.com 610-334-3582
24 Kevin J. Clouser burnerman111@yahoo.com 484-269-4571
25 Michael J. Kraynyak kraynyaks@comcast.net 610-469-6438 610-505-1014
26 Norris W. Matthews, Pres. norris396@gmail.com 484-941-4040
27 Randall C. Saylor rasaylor@aol.com 610-333-5050
28 Randall K. Wolf rkwolf@ptd.net 610-621-2298
28 Randall R. Holcroft filliflier@aol.com 215-813-4783
30 Reinhold Lewry P47DP51B@gmail.com 718-564-4051
31 Richard P. Sabulsky sabooo@ptd.net 610-844-2638
32 Robert Wingert, Secretary RobertWingert2002@yahoo.com 610-772-1868
33 Roy Boyce rboyce001@gmail.com 315-440-6695
34 Stephen Ford sbford40@gmail.com 267-664-3128
35 Steven L. Lake helenandsteve@jlaker.com 610-308-3803
36 Walter F. Hutt, Jr. jabahutt2@yahoo.com 610-944-4454
37 Willilam R. Sherman Williamsherman@gmail.com 610-845-3643
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